Cisco Catalyst 4500
Series Switch Datasheet
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 1
CONTENT
Overview ..................................................................................................... 2
Appearance .................................................................................................. 2
Key Features and Benefits ................................................................................ 3
Product Specifications ..................................................................................... 5

ROHS compliance ROHS5
ROUTER-SWITCH.COM 11
CISCO 4500 BASIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Number Product Description
WS-C4503-E Cisco Catalyst E-Series 4503 switch (3-slot chassis), fan, no power supply
WS-C4506-E Cisco Catalyst E-Series 4506 switch (6-slot chassis), fan, no power supply
WS-C4507R+E
Cisco Catalyst E-Series 4507R+E switch (7-slot chassis), fan, no power
supply, redundant supervisor capable
WS-C4510R+E
Cisco Catalyst E-Series 4510R+E switch (10-slot chassis), fan, no power
supply; redundant supervisor capable
PWR-C45-1000AC Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 1000W AC power supply (data only)
PWR-C45-1400AC Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 1400W AC power supply (data only)
PWR-C45-1300ACV Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 1300W AC power supply (with integrated PoE)
PWR-C45-2800ACV Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 2800W AC power supply (with integrated PoE)
PWR-C45-4200ACV Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 4200W AC power supply (with integrated PoE)
PWR-C45-6000ACV Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 6000W AC power supply (with integrated PoE)
PWR-C45-9000ACV Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 9000W AC power supply (with integrated PoE)
PWR-C45-1400DC-P
Cisco Catalyst 4500 Series 1400W DC power supply with integrated
power entry module (PEM)
PWR-C45-1400DC